High volume order picking in a warehouse environment;
Max Platform height: 4.80m - Picking height 6.3m;
Truck Size 1590x1500x800, turning radius (1385),
suitable for narrow aisles in the warehouse;
Strong and steady;
AGM Battery (maintenance free), Large Lead-Acid battery
as option. Simple Battery exchange.
JX1
V2107.02
If there are improvements of technical parameters or configurations, no further notice will be given.
The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.
1.1 Manufacturer EP EP EP
1.2 Model designation JX1(3200) JX1(4100) JX1(4880)
1.3 Drive Electric Electric Electric
1.4 Operator type Order-picker Order-picker Order-picker
1.5 Load capacity 227/137/136 227/137/136 227/137/136
1.6 Load center distance —— —— ——
1.8 Load distance centre of drive axle to fork —— —— ——
1.9 Wheelbase 1150 1150 1256
2.1 Service weight 1160 1340 1530
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear 680/980 740/1100 780/1220
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear 490/670 520/820 540/990
3.1 Tyre type Polyurethane/Solid rubber Polyurethane/Solid rubber Polyurethane/Solid rubber
3.2 Tyre size, front Φ230×75 Φ230×75 Φ230×75
3.3 Tyre size, rear Φ204×76 Φ204×76 Φ204×76
3.4 Additional wheels (castor wheels) Φ74×48 Φ74×48 Φ74×48
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) 1x,2/2 1x,2/2 1x,2/2
3.6 Tread width, front 555 555 615
3.7 Tread width, rear 740 740 784
4.2 Retracted mast height 1510 2080 2090
4.3 Free lift —— —— ——
4.4 Lift height 4030 4930 5710
4.5 Height, mast extended 4540 5970 6750
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) 1590 2120 2120
4.8 Seat height/standing height 250 250 250
4.14 Stand height,
Di
st